
Winter Session 1 Week Location Time

Friday, June 13, 2025 Week 1 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, June 14, 2025 Week 1 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, June 20, 2025 Week 2 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, June 21, 2025 Week 2 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, June 27, 2025 Week 3 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, June 28, 2025 Week 3 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, July 4, 2025 Week 4 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, July 5, 2025 Week 4 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, July 11, 2025 Week 5 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, July 12, 2025 Week 5 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, July 18, 2025 Week 6 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, July 19, 2025 Week 6 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, July 25, 2025 Week 7 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, July 26, 2025 Week 7 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, August 1, 2025 Week 8 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, August 2, 2025 Week 8 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

PANTHER CUBS


